Please submit to VP of Fundraising at the end of the event, along with the Final Fundraising
Report for this event. You may add additional lines, if needed. It may be helpful to keep track of
revenue and expenses as they are incurred.

Fundraising Event Financial Report

Budgeted Revenue: $
Budgeted Expenses: $
Net Income Expected: $

Revenue:
Received/Generated From Donation Date Amount
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Total
Expenses:
ltem & Date Purchased Quantity Cost
Purchased
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
Total

Total Net Income (Revenue-Expenses) $




